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Campionat de Catalunya de Karting

MINI-K

Carrera 2

Cursa (9 Voltes) started at 13:39:33

volta

ps de volta

(81) MARC CRUZ ROMACHO

Dif Hora del dia

T 55.834 0303 3:40:38.647
2 55.531 3:41:34.178
3 55.653 +0.122 3:42:29.831
4 55.768 +0237 3:43:25.599
5 55.800 +0269 3:44:21.399
6 55.737 +0.206 3:45:17.136
7 55.681 +0.150 3:46:12.817
8 55.821 +0290 3:47:08.638
9 55.642 +0.111 3:48:04.280
(19) IAN HORTAL ANGLES
_1m 3:40:39.187
2 56.310 +0.184 3:41:35.497
3 56.458 +0332 3:42:31.955
4 56.534 +0408 3:43:28.489
5 56.677 +0551 3:44:25.166
6 56.659 +0533 3:45:21.825
7 56.301 +0.175 3:46:18.126
8 56.425 +0.299 3:47:14.551
9 56.664 +0538 3:48:11.215
(7) ALEIX VIVANCO ANTONESCU
T 56.700 +0.045 3:40:40.310
2 3:41:36.965
3 56.900 +0245 3:42:33.865
4 56.745 +0.090 3:43:30.610
5 57.031 +0376 3:44:27.641
6 56.868 +0213 3:45:24.509
7 56.716 +0.061 3:46:21.225
8 56.763 +0.108 3:47:17.988
9 56.947 +0292 3:48:14.935
(63) AXEL VEIGA TOIRAN
T 58.354 +0.769 3:40:43.021
2 57.806 +0.221 3:41:40.827
3 3:42:38.412
4 57.609 +0.024 3:43:36.021
5 58.259 +0674 3:44:34.280
6 58.295 +0710 3:45:32.575
7 58.624 +1.039 3:46:31.199
8 58.128 +0.543 3:47:29.327
9 57.668 +0.083 3:48:26.995
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ps de volta

Sallent 0,000 km

27/07/2025 13:45
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